



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

Matters adjourned due to paucity of time

....

Mr. K. S. Patil, APP/AGP
Mr. D. B. Bhange, APP/AGP
Mr. P. M. Kulkarni, APP/AGP
Mr. R. D. Raut, APP/AGP
Mr. V. M. Chate, APP/AGP
Mr. S. S. Dande, APP/AGP

....

CORAM : Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, J.

DATE : March 24, 2026

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. Interim relief/ undertaking/ statement, if any, in these matters to continue till the next date.

Matters	Next Date
946 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 917 OF 2025 WITH CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 918 OF 2025 947 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 929 OF 2025 948 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 26 OF 2026 950 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 64 OF 2026 951 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 68 OF 2026 952 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 127 OF 2026 953 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 21 OF 2024 954 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 54 OF 2024 955 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 160 OF 2024 956 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 260 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2193 OF 2025	07.04.2026

957 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 115 OF 2025 958 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 171 OF 2025 959 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 248 OF 2025 960 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 260 OF 2025 961 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 273 OF 2025 962 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 368 OF 2025 963 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 369 OF 2025 964 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 380 OF 2025 965 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 28 OF 2026	07.04.2026
967 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 648 OF 2009 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 512 OF 2009 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 692 OF 2009 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 660 OF 2009 968 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 114 OF 2019 969 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 2018 OF 2019 970 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 353 OF 2020 971 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 428 OF 2020 972 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1357 OF 2023 973 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3051 OF 2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12513 OF 2025 974 FIRST APPEAL NO. 315 OF 2026 975 FIRST APPEAL NO. 530 OF 2026 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3393 OF 2026	08.04.2026
976 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 483 OF 2016 977 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1362 OF 2008 978 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2013 OF 2008 979 FIRST APPEAL NO. 875 OF 2009 980 FIRST APPEAL NO. 219 OF 2010 981 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2521 OF 2010 982 FIRST APPEAL NO. 356 OF 2013	16.04.2026

[Y. G. KHOBRADE, J.]